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DEERE & CO

ISIN:  US2441991054

Overview

2024/07/11 17:35:40

Price
332,90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 244199105

3.43% (11.05)

US2441991054
DE

Xetra

EUR

Industry

Stock

91,648 EUR
S&P 500

324.85 EUR
333.25 EUR
32435 EUR
321.85 EUR
329.06533 EUR
225

74,039.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/05/29 S8l Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US2441991054&ID_NOTATION=13360568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2441991054&ID_NOTATION=13360568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2441991054&ID_NOTATION=13360568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b5e2f37b12e15e6e06c0308b21a867a92767f65c6a977dc4ee0f16a56e4d650&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=702dddd29ad46a28a&time=1720847755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba8976efe1c9904fc582937224f19ca37ad7664eb63e7be4f63cdbcd669adcbd&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ece232fa04a9cfb5&time=1720847755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa71cdef35c1e53e10392120aeb22d574e950d78b28d388211e20173a4f10ecb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e8e584182bc9fb7a&time=1720847755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a89298b38442e4b29cc6af8139c7b6c1659abdf06518c77da573e2aa011631d&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91c5d673645a7a766&time=1720847755&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1a6e4b449526b7bca4223af9f012bddea63c292f22f9af0759387916e4d31d8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36bcbe948825d29e5&time=1720847755&tool=RSC

DEERE & CO

Details

2024/07/11 17:35:40

Price
332.90 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.43% (11.05)

ISIN US2441991054
Symbol DE
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 91,648 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 324.85 EUR
High 333.25 EUR
Low 324.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 321.85 EUR
VWAP 329.06533 EUR
Volume (pcs) 225
Trading volume 74,039.70
Number of trades 16
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.72% -11.27% +13.00%
Perf (abs.) -24.00 -42.30 +38.30
Beta 0.58 0.85 0.81
Volatility 20.75  22.36 29.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/11

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/11

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/  21:54
07/11

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price

332.90 EUR

332.90 EUR

332.75 EUR

332.25 EUR

174.00 CHF

328.09 EUR (256
342.59 EUR (249
355.04 EUR (309
359.44 EUR (309

387.05 EUR (2024/04/12

321.75 EUR (2024/07/10

406.50 EUR (2023/07/26

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
321.75 EUR (2024/07/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.07 16
0.00 5
0.61 70
0.00 8
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13360568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19113305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588998

DEERE & CO

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/14

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
06/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

22:00

14:35

15:30

08:00

08:00

21:15

18:31

17:44

19:30

08:08

361.60 USD 636.13

323.45 EUR

349.30 USD

323.90 EUR

323.90 EUR

332.20 EUR

344.60 EUR

331.90 EUR

331.30 EUR

323.60 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

41,102
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142241971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13360567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20345

DEERE & CO

Company profile

Company Logo

EN JoHN DEERE

Contact Details
DEERE & CO.

One John Deere Place - 61265-8098 Moline
Telefon: +1-309-765-8000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Member of Board of

Heuberger Directors

Clayton Jones Member of Board of
Directors

Dmitri Member of Board of

Stockton Directors

Gregory Page Member of Board of
Directors

John Reiher Member of Board of
Directors

Laurence Member of Board of

Hunn Directors

Leanne Caret Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Johanns Directors

Sheila Talton  Member of Board of
Directors

Sherry Smith Member of Board of
Directors

Tamra Erwin Member of Board of
Directors

John C. May  Chairman of Managing
Board

Cory J.Reed = Member of Executive
Committee

Deanna M. Member of Executive

Kovar Committee

Felecia Pryor ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Jahmy J. Member of Executive

Hindman Committee

Joshua A. Member of Executive

Jepsen Committee

Justin R. Rose Member of Executive
Committee

Mary K.W. Member of Executive

Jones Committee

Rajesh Member of Executive

Kalathur Committee

Ryan D. Member of Executive

Campbell Committee
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